Going further with
FlightSense™
1
Agenda
1 Introduction
2
FlightSense™ ToF
mass market roadmap

ON st.com
Go to www.st.com/VL6180 or contact your usual distributor
VL6180V1 ordering codes
35
Item Picture
Commercial Product
(= Order Code)
Comments
VL53L0CX sensor VL53L0CXV0DH/1
Delivery in T&R
MOQ: 5Ku
With protective liner
LT = 16 weeks
VL53L0CX
Nucleo™ Expansion board
X-NUCLEO-53L0A1/
To go along with STM32F401
Nucleo board.
Comes with cover-glass holder,
cover-window, 3x spacers, 2x 2v8
Breakout boards
Pack: VL53L0CX Nucleo™
Expansion board +
STM32F401 NUCLEO
P-NUCLEO-53L0A1/
X-NUCLEO-53L0A1 expansion
board delivered together with
STM32F401 NUCLEO board
VL53L0CX
Breakout boards
53L0-SATEL-I1 2x Breakout boards delivered
Go to www.st.com/VL53L0X or contact your usual distributor
VL53L0CX ordering codes
ON st.com
36
Item Picture
Commercial Product
(= Order Code)
Comments
VL53L3CX sensor VL53L3CXV0DH/1
Delivery in T&R
MOQ: 4.5Ku
With protective liner
LT = 16 weeks
VL53L3CX
Nucleo™ Expansion board
X-NUCLEO-53L3A2/
To go along with STM32F401
Nucleo board.
Comes with cover-glass holder, 2x
cover-window samples, 3x spacers,
2x 2v8 Breakout boards
Pack: VL53L3CX Nucleo™
Expansion board +
STM32F401 NUCLEO
P-NUCLEO-53L3A2/
X-NUCLEO-53L3A2 expansion
board delivered together with
STM32F401 NUCLEO board
VL53L3CX
Breakout boards
VL53L3CX-SATEL 2x Breakout boards delivered
Go to www.st.com/VL53L3CX or contact your usual distributor
VL53L3CX ordering codes
ON st.com
37
Item Picture
Commercial Product
(= Order Code)
Comments
VL53L1CX sensor VL53L1CXV0FY/1
Delivery in T&R
MOQ: 3.6Ku
With protective liner
LT = 16 weeks
VL53L1CX
Nucleo™ Expansion board
X-NUCLEO-53L1A1/
To go along with STM32F401
Nucleo board.
Comes with cover-glass holder, 2x
cover-window samples, 3x spacers,
2x 2v8 Breakout boards
Pack: VL53L1CX Nucleo™
Expansion board +
STM32F401 NUCLEO
P-NUCLEO-53L1A1/
X-NUCLEO-53L1A1 expansion
board delivered together with
STM32F401 NUCLEO board
VL53L1CX
Breakout boards
VL53L1X-SATEL 2x Breakout boards delivered
Go to www.st.com/VL53L1X or contact your usual distributor
VL53L1CX ordering codes
ON st.com
38
Item Picture
Commercial Product
(= Order Code)
Comments
VL53L1CB sensor VL53L1CBV0FY/1
Delivery in T&R
MOQ: 3.6ku
With protective liner
LT = 16 weeks
VL53L1CB
Nucleo™ Expansion board
X-NUCLEO-53L1A2/
To go along with STM32F401
Nucleo board.
Comes with cover-glass holder, 3x
cover-window samples, 3x spacers,
2x 2v8 Breakout boards
Pack: VL53L1CB Nucleo™
Expansion board +
STM32F401 NUCLEO
P-NUCLEO-53L1A2/
X-NUCLEO-53L1A2 expansion
board delivered together with
STM32F401 NUCLEO board
VL53L1CB
Breakout boards
VL53L1-SATEL 2x Breakout boards delivered
ON st.com
On st.com
July 20
On st.com
July 20
On st.com
July 20
Go to www.st.com/VL53L1CB or contact your usual distributor
VL53L1CB ordering codes
39
www.st.com on-line marketing
Pick your FlightSense™
40
Numerous on-line support tools & a growing set of use-cases
webinars and videos
New on YouTube…
Mini LIDAR
(9x VL53L1CX)
Reflectometer
(VL53L0CX)
(VL53L0CX)
FlightSense™ vs. Other proximity